
List of Previously-Approved* Design and Testing Consultants - 7/8/13

Firm Contact Address City State email Phone M/WBE Service
O'Brien & Gere Engineers, Inc. Robert Ganley PO Box 8000 Buffalo NY rob.ganley@obg.com (315) 956-6100 Environmental Engineering 

The LA Group - Landscape Dean Long 40 Long Alley Saratoga Springs NY DLong@thelagroup.com (518) 587-8100 Environmental Engineering 

Holzmacher, McLendon & Robert Lucas 575 Broad Hollow Road Melville NY rlucas@h2m.com (631) 756-8000 Environmental Engineering 

Henningson,Durham & Joseph Cleary One Blue Hill Plaza Pearl River NY joseph.cleary@hdrinc.com (201) 469-0579 Environmental Engineering 

Woodard & Curran Engineering, Joseph C Barbagallo 709 Westchester Avenue Ste L2 White Plains NY jbarbagallo@woodardcurran.com (914) 448-2266 Environmental Engineering 

M.J. Engineering & Land Michael Panichelli 1533 Crescent Road Clifton Park NY mpanichelli@mjels.com (518) 371-0799 M Land Surveying

Erdman, Anthony and Mark Coon 145 Culver Road Rochester NY coonm@erdmananthony.com (585) 427-8888 Land Surveying

LaFave, White & McGivern Daren Morgan 133 Commercial Street Theresa NY dmorgan@lafavewhitemcgivern.com (315) 628-4414 Land Surveying

Bergmann Associates, Inc. Robert McCubbin 28 East Main Street, Suite 200 Rochester NY bmccubbin@bergmannpc.com (585) 232-5135 Land Surveying

Trautman King Markwart John Vujnovic 470 Franklin St Buffalo NY jvujnovic@trautmanassoc.com (716) 883-4400 Engineering/Architectural

Delta Engineers, Architects, & Anthony Paniccia 860 Hooper Rd Endwell NY apaniccia@deltaengineers.com (607) 231-6600 Engineering/Architectural

Buffalo Engineering, P.C. Walid Daham 4245 Union Rd Ste 204 Buffalo NY wdaham@buffaloengineering.com (716) 633-5300 Engineering/Architectural

Chu & Gassman Consulting Jon Chu 50 Broadway, Suite 1501 New York NY jchu@chugassman.com (212) 248-5427 M Engineering/Architectural

GHD Consulting Services, Inc. Anne Smith 301 Plainfield Rd Ste 180 Syracuse NY asmith@ghd.com (585) 777-4107 Engineering/Architectural

Lewis Engineering, PC Rodney Lewis 94 New Karner Road - Suite 201 Albany NY rlewis@lewisengpc.com (518) 427-7200 Engineering/Architectural

Bernier, Carr & Assoc. Eng. Rick Tague 327 Mullin St Watertown NY rtague@thebcgroup.com (315) 782-8130 Architectural Services

Bell & Spina, Dennis Spina 215 Wyoming Street Syracuse NY dspina@bellandspina.com (315) 488-0377 Architectural Services

Lomonaco & Pitts, Architects Brian Barker 297 River Street Troy NY barkerb@aplususa.com (518) 272-4481 Architectural Services

STV Architects, PC David Ziskind 225 Park Ave S New York NY david.ziskind@stvinc.com (212) 777-4400 Architectural Services

Razak Associates Mohamed Razak 2060 Fairport Nine Mile Point Rd Ste 300 Penfield NY mrazak@razak.net (585) 388-6710 M Architectural Services

Superstructures Engineering + Paul Millman 32 Avenue of the Americas New York NY pmillman@superstructures.com (212) 505-1133 Building Envelope Design

Hoffmann Architects, Inc. d/b/a Craig Hargrove 1040 Avenue Of The Americas Rm 14C New York NY c.hargrove@hoffarch.com (212) 789-9915 Building Envelope Design

San Fanandre Justin Architect, Jeanne San Fanandre 200 Sunrise Hwy Fl 2 Rockville Centre NY jsf@sfjarchitects.com (212) 463-9550 Building Envelope Design

Atlantic Testing Laboratories, Christopher Ward PO BOX 29 Canton NY cward@atlantictesting.com (315) 735-3309 Material Testing & Inspection

Atlantic Testing Laboratories, Christopher Ward PO BOX 29 Canton NY cward@atlantictesting.com (315) 735-3309 Material Testing & Inspection

HAKS Engineers, Architects and Paul Hoffmann 40 Wall Street, Suite 1100 New York NY phoffmann@haks.net (212) 747-1997 Material Testing & Inspection

John P. Stopen Engineering, James Stewart 450 South Salina Street Syracuse NY JSTEWART@JPSEP.COM (315) 472-5238 Geotechnical and Structural Engineering 

McMahon & Mann Consulting Michael Mann 2495 Main Street Buffalo NY mmann@mmce.net (716) 834-8932 Geotechnical and Structural Engineering 

ATL Engineering, P.C. Brian Barnes 6431 U.S. Highway 11 Canton NY bbarnes@atlantictesting.com (315) 735-3309 Geotechnical and Structural Engineering 

Shaw Environmental & Brian Neumann 13 British American Boulevard Latham NY Brian.Neumann@shawgrp.com Environmental Remediation

LiRo Engineers, Inc. Peter Gerbasi Six Aerial Way Syosset NY gerbasip@liro.com (516) 938-5476 Environmental Remediation

O'Brien & Gere Engineers, Inc. Robert Ganley 333 W Washington St Syracuse NY rob.ganley@obg.com (315) 956-6100 Environmental Remediation

Holzmacher, McLendon & Dennis Kelleher 575 Broad Hollow Road Melville NY Dkelleher@h2m.com (631) 756-8000 Tank Inspection Services

CHA Consulting, Inc. Margaret Rudzinski 3 Winners Circle Albany NY mrudzinski@chacompanies.com (518) 453-2830 Tank Inspection Services

Woodard & Curran Engineering, Joseph Barbagallo 709 Westchester Avenue Ste L2 White Plains NY jbarbagallo@woodardcurran.com (914) 448-2266 Environmental Engineering 

O'Brien & Gere Engineers, Inc. Robert Ganley 333 W Washington St Syracuse NY rob.ganley@obg.com (315) 956-6100 Environmental Engineering 

Chazen Engineering, Land Bill Keaton 21 Fox St Poughkeepsie NY bkeaton@chazencompanies.com (845) 486-1472 Environmental Engineering 

C.T. Male Assoc. Eng., Surv., Daniel Reilly 50 Century Hill Dr Latham NY d.reilly@ctmale.com (518) 786-7400 Environmental Engineering 

Watts Architecture & Rick Blanch 95 Perry St Ste 300 Buffalo NY rblanch@watts-ae.com (716) 206-5100 Engineering/Architectural

Bearsch Compeau Knudson William Sands 41 Chenango Street Binghamton NY WSands@bckpc.com (607) 772-0007 Architectural Services

* This list is provided as a convenience to emergency-contracting vendors for the NYS Office of General Services (OGS) and other government entities involved in disaster relief or reconstruction efforts.  It 
consists of design and testing consultants who have previously worked on jobs for OGS and who were approved from a vendor-responsibility standpoint.  Their current MBE or WBE certification status is shown.  
Inclusion on the list does not imply endorsement of the firm by OGS.  For OGS consultants, the existing procedures for consultants to submit subconsultants for vendor-responsibility review must be followed 
and a BDC 329 is required for approval and payment purposes.    
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Bergmann Associates, Inc. Robert McCubbin 28 East Main Street, Suite 200 Rochester NY bmccubbin@bergmannpc.com (585) 232-5135 Architectural Services

Holzmacher, McLendon & Ronald Lanner 575 Broad Hollow Road Melville NY Rlanner@h2m.com (631) 756-8000 Architectural Services

Hamilton Houston Lownie Matthew Meier 172 Allen St Buffalo NY mmeier@hhlarchitects.com (716) 885-0743 Architectural Services

Cutsogeorge Tooman & Allen Craig Tooman 151 W 26th St Fl 8TH New York NY ctooman@cta-architects-nyc.com (212) 243-7404 Architectural Services

Atlantic Testing Laboratories, Christopher Ward PO Box 29 Canton NY cward@atlantictesting.com (315) 735-3309 Hazardous Materials Testing & Monitoring

Ambient Environmental, Inc. Joella Viscusi 12 Colvin Ave Albany NY joellav@ambient-env.com (518) 482-0704 W Hazardous Materials Testing & Monitoring

Professional Service Industries, John Tranter 104 Erie Boulevard, Suite 1 Schenectady NY john.tranter@psiusa.com (518) 377-9841 Hazardous Materials Testing & Monitoring

Adelaide Environmental Health John Soter 1511 Route 22 Brewster NY jsoter@adelaidellc.com (845) 278-7710 W Hazardous Materials Testing & Monitoring

Louis Berger & Associates, P.C. Gul Khan 48 Wall St New York NY gkhan@louisberger.com (212) 612-7961 Hazardous Materials Testing & Monitoring

LEADCARE, Inc. Sarah Attias-Dunn 1025 44th Ave Long Island City NY dunn@leadcare.com (718) 706-8383 W Hazardous Materials Testing & Monitoring

Delta Engineers, Architects, & Anthony R Paniccia 860 Hooper Rd Endwell NY apaniccia@deltaengineers.com Engineering/Architectural

Sage Engineering Assoc., LLP John Edwards 1211 Western Avenue Albany NY johne@sagellp.com (518) 453-6091 Engineering/Architectural

CHA Consulting, Inc. Richard Amadon 3 Winners Circle Albany NY ramadon@chacompanies.com (518) 453-3945 Engineering/Architectural

FPM Engineering Group, PC Gary Molnar 909 Marconi Avenue Ronkonkoma NY g.molnar@fpm-group.com (631) 737-6200 Engineering/Architectural

RMF Engineering, Inc. Robert D Smith 5520 Research Park Dr Ste 300 Baltimore MD rdsmith@rmf.com Engineering/Architectural

M/E Engineering, P.C. Anthony Thomas 60 Lakefront Blvd, Suite 320 Buffalo NY avthomas@meengineering.com (716) 845-5092 Engineering/Architectural

SMRT Architects and James Landau 10 Century Hill Dr # SUITE1 Latham NY jlandau@smrtinc.com (518) 782-2316 Engineering/Architectural

Hatch Mott MacDonald NY, Inc. Jose Cardenas 545 Washington Blvd Ste 602 Jersey City NJ Jose.Cardenas@hatchmott.com (201) 792-3900 Engineering/Architectural

Audubon Architecture, Peter vom Scheidt 140 John James Audubon Pkwy Ste 201 Amherst NY pvomscheidt@wendelcompanies.com (716) 688-0766 Engineering/Architectural

C.T. Male Assoc. Eng., Surv., Richard Wakeman 50 Century Hill Dr Latham NY r.wakeman@ctmale.com (518) 786-7400 Geotechnical and Structural Engineering 

M.G. McLaren, P.C. William McCarthy Consulting Engineers Valley Cottage NY wmccarthy@mgmclaren.com (845) 353-6400 Geotechnical and Structural Engineering 

CHA Consulting, Inc. Thomas O'Brien 3 Winners Circle Albany NY to'brien@chacompanies.com (518) 453-3945 Geotechnical and Structural Engineering 

Superstructures Engineering + Paul Millman 32 Avenue of the Americas New York NY pmillman@superstructures.com (212) 505-1133 Building Envelope Design Services-Statewide

QPK Design Architecture Michael O'Shea 450 South Salina Street, Room 500 Syracuse NY moshea@qpkdesign.com (315) 472-7806 Building Envelope Design Services-Statewide

Murray Engineering PC Robert Murray 307 7th Ave Rm 1001 New York NY rmurray@murray-engineering.com (212) 741-1102 Building Envelope Design Services-Statewide
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